
JOHNSTON HIGH SCHOOL 

Bus:100 6:34 am PLAINFIELD PIKE 

6:34 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ EVERBLOOM DR 

6:36 am 2111 PLAINFIELD PIKE 

6:39 am 70/67 PECK HILL RD 

6:40 am 80 PECK HILL RD 

6:41 am PECK HILL RD @ SHUN PIKE 

6:42 am 212/205/203 SHUN PIKE 

Bus:101 6:36 am 170 BORDEN AVE 

6:36 am BORDEN AVE @ CLEVELAND AVE 

6:37 am BORDEN AVE @ HOMELAND ST 

6:39 am 115 BORDEN AVE 

6:41 am BORDEN AVE @ ARCADIA AVE 

6:44 am KILLINGLY ST @ HARTFORD AVE 

6:45 am 743 HARTFORD AVE 

Bus:102 6:33 am 8/9 NIVERVILLE ST 

6:33 am NIVERVILLE ST @ NORMANDY ST 

6:34 am NORMANDY ST @ ARGONNE ST 

6:35 am ANTWERP ST @ OSTEND ST 

6:36 am LEADING ST @ HARRISON ST 

6:37 am ONEIDA ST @ HIGHLAND AVE 

6:39 am GREENVILLE AVENUE @ FAIRMOUNT AVE 

6:41 am GREENVILLE AVE @ BECKER AVE 

Bus:103 6:37 am KILLINGLY ST@RUTH ST 



6:38 am KILLINGLY ST @ MERILINE ST 

6:39 am KILLINGLY ST @ BORDEN AVE 

6:41 am MERINO AVE@HOMESTEAD 

6:43 am TRAVER AVE @ HILLSIDE AVE 

6:45 am GREENVILLE AVE @ GREENVILLE RD 

Bus:104 6:34 am KILLINGLY ST@HOMESTEAD AVE 

6:35 am KILLINGLY ST @ MANUEL AVE 

6:37 am KILLINGLY ST @ LEADING ST 

6:38 am KILLINGLY ST @ WAVELAND ST 

6:40 am ROSEMONT AVE @ CLIFTON ST 

6:41 am ROSEMONT AVE @ FREEDOM CT 

Bus:105 6:30 am CENTRAL AVE@ALDEN ST@ASHBY ST 

6:32 am ASHBY ST @ ENFIELD ST 

6:33 am ENFIELD ST @ JAFFREY ST 

6:35 am MONSON@ENFIELD@DURANTE 

6:38 am CENTRAL AVE @ SUSAN CIR 

6:39 am CENTRAL AVE @ MONGONE DR 

6:41 am CENTRAL AVE @ WINIKA CT 

Bus:106 6:27 am PLAINFIELD ST@WILLOW ST 

6:28 am PLAINFIELD ST @ MAPLE AVE 

6:31 am PLAINFIELD ST @ EVERGREEN DR 

6:34 am PLAINFIELD ST @ BINGLEY TER 

6:36 am 938 ATWOOD AVE 

6:37 am 994/989 ATWOOD AVE 



6:37 am ATWOOD AVE @ PARK ST 

6:39 am ATWOOD AVE @ MORGAN AVE 

6:40 am ATWOOD AVE@ROTARY DR / 1184 ATWOOD AVE 

Bus:107 6:27 am 222 MORGAN AVE 

6:28 am VINCENT DR @ SPRAGUE CIR 

6:30 am CRANDALL DR @ SPRAGUE CIR 

6:31 am SPRAGUE CIR @ FRANK ST 

6:32 am MORGAN AVE @ CALEF ST 

6:33 am MORGAN AVE @ PLAINFIELD ST 

6:36 am SCHOOL ST @ HERITAGE CIR 

6:37 am RIVER DR @ E PARK ST 

6:38 am LA FAZIA DR @ S BENNETT DR 

Bus:108 6:34 am 21 WINFIELD RD 

6:34 am WINFIELD RD @ HARBOURD RD 

6:35 am BOUNDARY AVE @ HARDING AVE 

6:36 am HARDING AVE @ PAOLINO ST 

6:38 am HARDING AVE @ HARTFORD AVE 

6:38 am 798 HARTFORD AVE 

6:40 am KILLINGLY ST @ WESTWOOD MANOR DR 

6:41 am HARTFORD AVE @ S LONG ST 

6:43 am 1126 HARTFORD AVE 

6:45 am WHITE DR @ WILSON AVE 

Bus:109 6:24 am ATWOOD AVE@ALCAR DR 

6:26 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ SCITUATE AVE 



6:29 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ JAMIE DR 

6:30 am 13 REGINA DR 

6:32 am FOUNTAIN AVE @ MACERA FARM RD 

6:33 am MACERA FARM RD @ ALVINA DR 

6:37 am FOUNTAIN AVE @ SIMMONSVILLE AVE 

6:38 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ VANNERS ST 

6:40 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ TARTAGLIA ST 

Bus:110 6:30 am FOREST DR@HILLTOP DR 

6:31 am HILLTOP DR @ STEERE DR 

6:32 am STEERE DR @ HILL DR 

6:33 am HILL DR @ HILLTOP DR 

6:35 am PEPPERMINT LN @ CARAWAY DR 

6:37 am CARAWAY DR @ TARRAGON DR 

6:40 am 107 RESERVOIR AVE 

6:41 am RESERVOIR AVE @ PEPPERMINT LN 

Bus:111 6:27 am 505 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:27 am GREENVILLE AVE @ CELEBRATION WAY 

6:27 am GREENVILLE@ROGER RD / 480 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:29 am BRENDA DR @ DAVID DR 

6:30 am BRENDA DR @ SWEET HILL DR 

6:31 am GREENVILLE AVE @ CONTILLO DR 

6:32 am 435/434 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:33 am GREENVILLE AVE @ TRUMAN ST 

6:34 am TRUMAN ST @STRAWBERRY LN@MULBERRY CIR 



6:36 am LAKEWOOD DR @ SALINA AVE 

6:37 am 400/398 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:38 am 385 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:39 am GREENVILLE AVE @ BARNES AVE 

6:40 am 271/269A GREENVILLE AVE 

6:41 am GREENVILLE AVE @ LYMAN AVE 

Bus:112 6:32 am HARTFORD AVE@BELFIELD DR 

6:32 am 2165 HARTFORD AVE 

6:33 am 2284 HARTFORD AVE 

6:35 am HARTFORD AVE @ ANDERSON RD 

6:36 am HARTFORD AVE @ ELMDALE AVE 

6:38 am 2774 HARTFORD AVE 

6:39 am 9 SCENIC VIEW DR W 

6:41 am HARTFORD AVE @ LAKEVIEW AVE 

Bus:113 6:28 am ATWOOD AVE@HEYWOOD LN@OAK HILL DR 

6:30 am 61 CARPENTER DR 

6:32 am 650 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:33 am 701 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:35 am 817/814 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:36 am GREENVILLE AVE @ SANDERSON RD 

6:37 am GREENVILLE AVE @ AETNA WAY 

6:38 am 887 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:41 am 762/764 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:42 am GREENVILLE AVE @ POPPY HILL DR 



6:44 am 712 / 713 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:45 am 646 GREENVILLE AVE 

Bus:114 6:27 am PUTNAM PIKE@CHURCH ST 

6:27 am CHESTNUT ST @ HARRIS AVE 

6:29 am 1/3/2 CAMILLE DR 

6:30 am CHARLES AVE @ HARRIS AVE 

6:32 am SERREL SWEET RD @ TAUNTON ST 

6:33 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ RHODE ISLAND AVE 

6:34 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ DERBY AVE 

6:35 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ BRADFORD ST 

6:36 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD@MILTON ST 

6:37 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ ALLENDALE AVE 

6:39 am 27/26 ALLENDALE AVE 

6:41 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ BOWEN ST 

6:42 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ DEXTER ST 

6:43 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ SPRING HILL DR 

6:44 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ KATHERINE DR 

6:45 am GEORGE WATERMAN RD @ LAFAYETTE ST 

Bus:115 6:27 am LINWOOD DR@BROWN DR 

6:27 am 3 LINWOOD DR 

6:28 am 424 CENTRAL AV/425 CENTRAL AVE 

6:30 am CENTRAL AVE @ EARL DR 

6:31 am CENTRAL AVE @ DAWN DR 

6:32 am CENTRAL AVE @ FALCON CREST RD 



6:33 am CENTRAL AVE @ OLD POCASSET RD 

6:35 am OLD POCASSET RD @ GRAY BIRCH LN 

6:38 am 735 CENTRAL AVE 

6:47 am STOP 1 CONSTITUTION CT & FEDERAL WAY 

6:48 am STOP 3-----THE LEDGES 

Bus:116 6:25 am 627 GREENVILLE AVE 

6:25 am GREENVILLE AVE @ PINE HILL AVE 

6:26 am PINE HILL AVE @ BELKNAP FARM DR 

6:29 am PINE HILL AVE @ BLUEBERRY LN 

6:30 am PINE HILL AVE @ FOX TALE DR 

6:32 am MORTON AVE @ WARREN AVE 

6:34 am GRANITEVILLE 

6:35 am PUTNAM PIKE @ COTTAGE ST 

6:36 am PUTNAM PIKE @ EARL ST 

6:40 am PUTNAM PIKE @ ANGLEWOOD AVE 

6:41 am PUTNAM PIKE @ SCENERY LN 

Bus:117 6:24 am BISHOP HILL RD@TEABERRY LN 

6:25 am 32 BISHOP HILL ROAD/33 BISHOP HILL RD 

6:28 am PINE HILL RD @ JUNIPER LN 

6:32 am 95 BISHOP HILL RD 

6:33 am 111 BISHOP HILL RD 

6:35 am BISHOP HILL RD @ BAY VIEW DR 

6:36 am BISHOP HILL RD @ CAMELOT CIR 

Bus:118 6:39 am STARR ST 



6:40 am STARR ST @ SIMMONS ST 

6:41 am WATER ST @ GENOA AVE 

6:42 am WATER ST @ VENICE AVE 

6:43 am VENICE AVE @ STARR ST 

6:46 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JOHN ST 

6:47 am PLAINFIELD PIKE@ANGELICO ST 

6:49 am 1595 PLAINFIELD PIKE 

6:50 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ NARDOLILLO ST 

6:51 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ CAPITAL ST 

Bus:119 6:17 am WINSOR AVE@LAKE SHORE DR@CRYSTAL CT 

6:19 am 108 WINSOR AVE 

6:22 am QUAKER RD @ ROGER WILLIAMS DR 

6:25 am 139 WINSOR AVE 

6:28 am 1 DEER RUN TRL 

6:32 am 120 HOPKINS AVE/127 HOPKINS AVE . 

6:33 am 119/114 HOPKINS AVE 

6:34 am 97 HOPKINS AVE 

6:35 am 75 Hopkins AVE  
 
6:36 am 67 HOPKINS AVE 

6:37 am 40/43 HOPKINS AVE 

6:38 am 39 HOPKINS AVE/37 HOPKINS AVENUE 

6:39 am HOPKINS AVE @ MONWANSICUT DR 

6:40 am HOPKINS AVE @ BALDWIN DR 

Bus:120 6:23 am 3 ROLLING WOODS DR 



6:25 am 33 ROLLING WOODS DR 

6:27 am NORWICH DR @ MATHEW DR 

6:29 am 31 MATHEW DR 

6:37 am 27/29 BROWN AVE 

6:38 am BROWN AVE @ WOODVALE DR 

 


